
EDINBURG CAMPUS Building & Room #

Single Stall & Family
Restrooms

A1.330 (F) Available during events

4.105 (M) 

1.107 (M)

1.113 (M)

1.122 (M) Faculty & Staff Only
1.124 (W) Faculty & Staff Only

1-500F (F) 

1.105 (M) Faculty & Staff Only
1.106 (W) Faculty & Staff Only 

1.110 (U) 

1.102 (U)
1.123 (U)

1.100B (U)

D1.402 (F) Available during events
J1.902 (F) Available during events
N1.458 (F) Available during events

1.302 (F)

#5 Performing Arts Complex A (EPACA)

#10 Student Services Building (ESSBL)

#27 Emilia Schunior Ramirez Hall (EEMLH)

#28 Sugar Road Annex (ESRAX)

#29 Health & Physical Education Complex Fieldhouse (EHPE1) 

#30 H.E.B. Planetarium 

#33 University Library (ELIBR) 

#59 Medical Education (EMEBL) 

#60 Student Health Center (ESTHC)

#61 University Recreation (EUREC)

#64 Baseball Stadium (EBSBL)

#67 Interdisciplinary Engineering & Academic Building

1.135 (U)
 1.140 (U) 

1.115 (W)

1.104 (W)

4.106 (W)

FAMILY RESTROOM (F) 

SINGLE STALL UNISEX (U) 

SINGLE STALL MALE (M) 

SINGLE STALL FEMALE  (W) 


